
Pos 

 

Masters 

1 

2 

 

PRC-944Spec 

1 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

17 

71 

89 

63 

50 

18 

7 

777 

92 

94 

56 

33 

42 

93 

12 

64 

55 

58 

23 

168 

88 

203 

189 

186 

17 

32 

199 

7 

44 

Name 

James Laughlin 

Thomas Woehrle 

Team 2Ken Racing 

J.P. Cadoux 

Rina Balogh 

Ezra Burke 

Uw e Druckenmueller 

Hasan Hamade 

Te a m  C o m bus t io n  C lu b  

Team  Gou ve ia /B ro w n 

Daniel Hayward 

Scott Clough 

Ben Winter 

Te a m  F e r r a r io  &  B l i c k m a n  

Erick Van Wagenen 

Matt Pruden 

Joseph Powers 

Peter Jones 

Joshua Lion 

Alexander Lew kow icz  

Chris Bachmann 

Peter Oneppo 

Michael Beale 

R O Y  F U LM ER  IV  ( T M C ) 

Aaron Braverman 

Brandon Sloan 

Sean Lovett 

Team Hosee Lo 

Phillip Holifield 

Class 

Masters 

Masters 

PRC-944Spec 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

L ap s  

12 

12 

5 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

4 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

1:27.197 

31.265 

42.994 

49.489 

1:01.783 

1:02.158 

1:08.980 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

8 Laps 

9.428 

12.111 

12.355 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1.669 

1.922 

7.892 

19.291 

20.195 

Best Tm 

1:57.464 

2:03.764 

2:02.340 

1:55.960 

1:58.636 

1:58.538 

1:59.485 

2:00.458 

2:00.400 

2:01.459 

2:06.351 

1:58.021 

1:59.699 

1:53.530 

1:53.604 

1:53.987 

1:53.652 

1:55.238 

1:55.976 

1:56.138 

1:57.507 

1:56.978 

1:59.924 

1:57.249 

1:58.052 

1:57.870 

1:58.686 

1:58.884 

1:58.820 

Make - Model 

L e g e n d s  F o r d  C o u p e  

L e g e n d s  F o r d  S e d a n  

Porsche 944 

BMW 325 

BMW 325 

BMW 325 

BMW E30 

BMW 325i 

BMW E30 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW Spec e46 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 330i 

BM W  E 46 3 30c i 

BMW 330I 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW  330i 

MAZDA MIATA 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Mx6 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

W o e h r l e  M o t o r s p o r t s  

I / O  P o r t  R a c i n g  S u p p l i e s  

A - 1  A U T O W O R K S  

T K  A u t o m o t i v e /  K T M o t o r i n g /  A +  A u t o  

U n ib row  R a c ing  

T o t a l  K o n t r o l l e  E n g i n e e r i n g / T F B  

W o l f g a n g ' s  W a l n u t  C r e e k  &  T G I F  F r e m o n t  

S E R V P R O  O F  S A N  L U I S  O B I S P O  

K o n t r o l l e  E n g i n e e r i n g  

me 

H a a g  P e r f o r m a n c e /  M o t i o n  S i c k n e s s  R a c i n g  
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Margin of Victory 

3.238 

Avg. Speed 

82.229 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.951 

Best Speed 

84.824 

Best Lap by 

424 - Justin Sprugasci 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway September 7-8 

G r o u p  R  -  S M ,  S E 3 0 ,  S T,  S U ,  H C ,  C M C ,  C M C 2 ,  F F R ,  9 4 4 ,  S E 4 6  A I ,  S P E C - Z ,  G T S ,  L e g e n d s ,  T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r s  

Group R - Sunday Race 2 

Race started at 11:41:36 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

9/8/2019 11:35 
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Pos 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

92 

72 

320 

64 

226 

117 

589 

424 

17 

58 

24 

89 

18 

948 

13 

28 

o2 

25 

84 

1 

77 

83 

Name 

Ryan Wellman 

Brett Cox 

Laura Braverman 

Eduardo Li 

Te a m  B row n/H e ye r (s ) 

Giovanni Caviglia 

Ismael Basso 

Justin Bordonaro 

Justin Sprugasci 

T e a m  T r a c k s p e c  A u t o s p o r t s  -  T o y o  T i r e s  -  R a v e n o l  

Martin Tagliavini 

Mike Lock 

Olivier Bailly 

Liam Downey 

Evan Mironov 

Te a m  M u lh a l l  C o n s t r u c t io n  

Stephen Mchenry 

Te a m  F ly ing  D u tc hm a n  

Ted van Midde lll 

JoJo Saunders 

Douglas Marshall 

Tom Boyd 

David Standridge 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Supe r Touring  3  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  4  

Supe r Touring  6  

Supe r Unlim ited 

Supe r Unlim ited 

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

T h u n d e r R o a d s t e r  G T R  

L ap s  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

5 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

20.590 

21.693 

25.547 

25.883 

35.365 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3.238 

16.250 

16.252 

26.379 

1:06.758 

1:17.463 

8 Laps 

26.293 

1.593 

4.091 

25.055 

Best Tm 

1:58.565 

1:58.461 

1:59.346 

1:59.718 

2:01.677 

2:02.523 

1:48.102 

1:46.951 

1:48.221 

1:48.713 

1:49.404 

1:49.945 

1:53.103 

1:53.167 

1:53.175 

2:05.199 

1:53.245 

1:53.234 

1:51.942 

1:51.782 

1:52.423 

1:53.256 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

M A Z D A  S p e c  M ia t a  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

m a zd a  S p e c  M ia t a  

mazda miata 

M itsubishi Evo8  

Bmw M3 

BMW M3 

honda S2000 

Honda CRX 

BMW E46 M3 

Hon da C iv ic  EG 

Scion FRS 

BMW E36 

Mazda Miata 

howe gta 

c h e v y   s o u t h w e s t  s e r i e s  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r   G T R  

L e g e n d  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  

I N E X  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T R  

Sponsor 

H o m e o w n e r E x p e r i e n c e . c o m  

T F B / R M A u t o / T C D e s i g n / F u l m e r ' s A u t o b o d y / G a r a g e s t a r  

H e y e r  P e r f o r m a n c e /  a n d  S p o r t s H e r n i a . c o m  

A+ Racing 

KTMotoring 

S V M /  R K  M o t o r s p o r t s /  T C  D e s i g n s  

S u p e r t e c h  P e r f o r m a n c e  

TC Design 

W u n d e r A l i g n e r  U S A  

M u l h a l l  C o n s t r u c t i o n  

A n g r y  T o r t o i s e  R a c i n g  

none 

T o n y ' s  S h o e  R e p a i r  o f  M i l l  V a l l e y  

DAM Sport 

TnT Drywall 

G o l d  C o u n t r y  M o t o r s p o r t s  
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